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NAME ENTITY ORGANIZATION REPRESENTED E-MAIL ADDRESS TERM EXPIRES 
Brodersen, Bret Office of Financial Management Office of Financial Management bret.brodersen@ofm.wa.gov December 2014 
Camfield, Teresa City of Lynden Washington Finance Officers Association Camfieldt@lynden.wa.org December 2013 
Chase, Jim City of Arlington Washington Finance Officers Association jchase@arlington.wa.gov December 2013 
Dolly, Serena Association of Washington Cities Association of Washington Cities serenad@awcnet.org December 2015 
Heimbigner, 
Gordon 

Walla Walla County Washington Association of County Officials gheimbigner@co.walla-walla.wa.us December 2015 

Hendrickson, Jim City of Tumwater Washington Municipal Treasurer's Association Jhendrickson@olywa.net December 2015 
Henley, Milene San Juan County Auditor Washington Association of County Officials mileneh@co.sanjuan.wa.us December 2015 
Johnson, Alexa State Auditor's Office State Auditor's Office Johnsoal@sao.wa.gov December 2015 
Karlinsey, Rob City of Kenmore Washington City/County Management 

Association 
rkarlinsey@kenmorewa.gov December 2013 

Langdon, Sandy City of Marysville Washington Finance Officers Association slangdon@ci.marysville.wa.us December 2014 
Lincoln, Victoria Association of Washington Cities Association of Washington Cities victorial@awcnet.org December 2013 
Mann, Michael LEAP LEAP Mann.Michael@leg.wa.gov December 2014 
Monsen, Jeff CRAB CRAB jeff@crab.wa.gov December 2015 
Payne, John Clark County Washington Finance Officers Association John.payne@co.clark.wa.us December 2015 
Pettit, Jerry Kittitas County Auditor Washington Association of County Officials Jerry.pettit@co.kittitas.wa.us December 2013 
Pfeil, Chuck State Auditor’s Office Washington State Auditor’s Office Pfeil@sao.wa.gov December 2013 
Posenjak, Brad Chelan County Washington Finance Officers Association  Brad.Posenjak@co.chelan.wa.us December 2015 
vacant  Washington County Administrative Association kstevens@co.clallam.wa.us December 2013 
Truman, Dawna Lewis County Washington State Association of Counties Dawna.truman@lewiscountywa.gov  December 2013 
Walz, Dean City of Olympia Washington Finance Officers Association Dwalz@ci.olympia.wa.us December 2013 
Raske, Christy -
Chair 

State Auditor's Office State Auditor's Office raskec@sao.wa.gov  December 2014 

 


